TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joant Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Month and year of
manufacturer
As per codification
7 No. of linders 4
B Chassis n umber licableAsa
9 ne number or
ber in the case of battery
ated vehicle
Engi
num
o er
motor As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. Maximum Power)H.P.( t n 1o 9 1p 5 K 2 U5 +@ 50 r mp
t oo n 2 7 59 K 52@ 00 + 5 r0 mL2. Cubic ca act 3532 cc
13. ers classificationMak MAHINDRA CRUZIO
VI
B OBD2 RTD BS-4250w
74. Wheel base 4250 mm
15. Seatin ca aci 1
Colou r licableAsa
77. ULW unladen wei ht 2842 K s.
rtifi
v w G ro ss hve( c e
we ht fo RLI w) Re ste red( I
a ed n we ht as ceI e) d by
eth ma n ufact reu r
8270 Kgs.
19. Number, descri
and ply rating
declared
ption, size
of tyres as
bv the
man ufactu rer
Front axle 7.50 X 16 LT PR
b Rear Axle 7.50 x 16 LT PR
IRe ste red IAx we Ie ht
a Front Axle Faw 2B4O K s,
Rear Axle Raw 5430 K27. Dimension
a Overall len th 7635 mm
b Rear over ha n 2405 mm
c Ove ra ll width 1920 mm
Overall hei ht 2393 mm
2.
4.
6.
16.
18. G.
a.
20.
b.
d.
183 mmMin. Ground Clearance' -
ECU: M/s BoschSpeed governor (speed limiting
function)
22.
80 km hMax Speed/Pre-set speed limit
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the istant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number
Dated: 23.O1.2O23 (with OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI P
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehi
1988 and rules made there under.
ne, it
rned,